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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

BLANC
156
158
161
167

317
318
336
341

407
413
414
435
451

500
501
520
535

612
613
642
645
729

747
778
779
792

794
797
798
799
800

809
823
834
838

840
844
921
930
931

934
939

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

977
866

1043
1397
937

1964
1043
1345
696

1381
2516
1209
591

1253

817
663
837
904

927
1482
1106
1753
1629

733
1006
1732
835

523
886

1230
2252
988

2550
2683
1077
1046

1286
1014
1028
1540
980

871
1018

Skeins

0.5
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.4

0.9
0.5
0.6
0.3

0.6
1.1
0.6
0.3
0.6

0.4
0.3
0.4
0.4

0.4
0.7
0.5
0.8
0.7

0.4
0.5
0.8
0.4

0.3
0.4
0.6
1.0
0.5

1.1
1.2
0.5
0.5

0.6
0.5
0.5
0.7
0.5

0.4
0.5
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3042
3045
3046
3047
3078

3371
3740
3747
3756

3768
3772
3776
3790
3799

3802
3807
3822
3827

3830
3838
3839
3840
3853

3858
3860
3863

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

981
1264
918

1518
937

804
1607
934

1648

1402
1080
845

1151
3330

607
945

1447
1518

850
1698
654

1905
860

1320
1394
981

Skeins

0.5
0.6
0.4
0.7
0.4

0.4
0.7
0.4
0.7

0.6
0.5
0.4
0.5
1.4

0.3
0.4
0.7
0.7

0.4
0.8
0.3
0.8
0.4

0.6
0.6
0.5


